Stallion/Mare
Air Strike
American Pastime
Battle Rags
Beduin Fighter
Biondetti

Bold Red
Botswana Taps
Callide Valley
Corfu

Da Big Hoss

Dark Kestrel
Dominant Soul
Dominus
Dreamliner

Drill

Dynamic Racer
Elgar

Event Driven
Fort Larned
Grabbing the money
Grizzly

He's zippin on by
Hostile Takeover
Indy Wind
Inspired Mischief
Itsthesameoldsong
Jac's Fact

King of the Roxy
Kiss the Ghost
Little Lute
Maddy Bird

Mo Z

Mobil

Mr Freeze
National Flag
Need More Mo
Notional

2/9/2024 1:53:43 PM

Ohio State Racing Commission

Stallion and Broodmare Report

For the Period : Renewal Date From: 01/01/2024 To: 02/09/2024
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1/30/2024
1/26/2024
1/1/2024
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1/7/2024
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1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/26/2024
1/30/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/8/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/26/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/26/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/24/2024

Sex
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Dam

Omnitap

Ryan's Inheritance
azzedine

joyfully

Lyphard's Delta
Boderica

Unacloud

Cheri Chardoneigh
Fashion Cat

Lady Struck Gold
Specialized

forest melody
Cuando
Bankruptcy

Cat Dancer
Biogio's Gift
fergie's folly

Luna Vega

Arlucea

Money Grabber
Moonshine Bertie
Doinghardtimeagain
Catumbella
Zagora

Inspired by Grace
Turkappeal

SHARP FACT
MARRAKESH

Kiss the Devil

Two Step Trudy
Surprises Welcome
Irish Lights
Kinetigal

To Honor and Serve
Date to Remember
Needmore Flattery
Truly Blessed
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Sire

Street Sence
Tapizar

war front

war front
Bernardini
Wiseman's Ferry
Distorted Humor
Indian Charlie
Malibu Moon
Lemon Drop Kid
Stormy Atlantic
Dominus

Smart Strike
More Than Ready
Lawyer Ron

Run Away and Hide
Stroll

Medaglia d' Oro
E Dubai

Strong mandate
Paddy O'Prado
City Zip

Dixie Union

A.P. Indy

Into Mischief
Unbridled's Song
KENTUCKY DANE
Littleexpectations
Ghostzapper
Midnight Lute
Distorted Humor
Uncle Mo
Langfuhr
Heavenly Cat
Speightstown
Uncle Mo

In Excess (Ire)
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Oak Room
Paulding Flash
Rivers Run Deep
Same As
Segovia

Snag

Solar Tap
Street Talk 'n Man
Tapidor
Templar Knight
Tenkoz

Tenpak

Texas Red

Tidal Volume
Unfettered
William's Kitten
Zipman
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17172024
1/24/2024
1/30/2024
1/20/2024

17172024
1/20/2024
1/17/2024
1/31/2024

17172024
1/29/2024
1/20/2024

1/8/2024

17472024
1/30/2024

17172024

1/9/2024

17172024
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Privet Hedge
How Much Down
Music Miss
Lucky Copy

Tap to Music
Intensify
suncadia

Whatsthesensntalkn (IRE)

Adorahy

show your colors
Beholden
Silverlite JC
Ramatuelle (CHI)
Proud Rose

New York Jessica
Blush

My Rachel
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Into Mischief
Maddy Bird
Ready's Image
Smart Strike
Unbridled's Song
Harlan's Holiday
Tapizar

Street Cry (IRE)
Tapit

Paddy O prado
Malibu Moon
Chief white Fox
Afleet Alex
Tapit

Rockport Harbor
Kitten's Joy

city zip
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